Atkinson Area Chamber of Commerce

Scholarship Application

Instruction Page

For 2025, the Atkinson Area Chamber of Commerce will be awarding two \$250.00 scholarships.

The recipients are selected by a scholarship committee consisting of members of the Atkinson Area Chamber of Commerce.

Checks are made payable to the student.

Criteria:

- The applicant must be a 2025 graduating senior of West Holt High School.
- The applications must be filled out and submitted to the Atkinson Area Chamber of Commerce via postal mail, email, or fax by 4:00 P.M. on Friday, April 18, 2025.
- A parent/guardian must have an individual or business membership or be an employee of a business having a membership in the Atkinson Area Chamber of Commerce.

OR:

The applicant must be an employee of a business having membership in the Atkinson Area
Chamber of Commerce.